
ADDRESSES RATES DATE

BitBankCoin Leaders Board
From Fair-Launch

BitBankCoin Leaders Board From Fair-Launch updated of 2026.02.11

320 0000xc55C94c970968E3927489b3F81C154a1D9189dF7

 FEB REW..

Re
w

. =
 R

ew
ar

ds

0x9fFA76B38d64b671280EA851Ed974414e8Adf4dD

0x641F347df38435f0c99121B9FAE1b6C01D0F64f0

0x5a1352900cD50D6918F9E8D235d01e6b193A3adb

0xE931617f9dB0249B4C6ffA6746056B1b1fD03A02

  0xB96C610CdAf9E8057A86d9a01F4593b0A641531C

0xab84c7e828AAf59d658b52bBA9605839bD49bc55

0x14EF998BE165398B4CFecA97a9E793D79262deFF

0x857909Ac056E09CA6610cf6A540333448f88C237

0xb1A0330fF5bBb7C1CFab9B3B4999276fC2C994C3

MAR. REW. APR. REW. TOTAL REW. M. REW.

M
. =

 M
on

th
ly

320 000

320 000

560 000

320 000

320 000

160 000

374 560

320 000

160 000

135 000

270 000

270 000

270 000

270 000

270 000

270 000

135 000

135 000

472 500

200 000

200 000

200 000

350 000

200 000

150 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

200 000

395 000

555 000

   844 560

  740 000

  395 000

790 000

790 000

790 000

790 000

1 382 500

79 000

79 000

79 000

138 250

79 000

74 000

39 500

84 460

55 500

39 500

8/10

8/10

8/10

8/10

8/10

8/10

8/10

8/10

8/10
8/10

11.02.26

11.02.26

11.02.26

11.02.26

11.02.26

11.02.26

11.02.26

11.02.26

11.02.26

11.02.26.

0x6B4E5693DE56ce9066dA886A1cb2041a00e63a97 - 135 000 115 000 395 000160 000 39 500 8/10 11.02.26


