



# BitBankCoin Leaders Board From Fair-Launch



ADDRESSES	FEB REW..	MAR. REW.	APR. REW.	TOTAL REW.	M. REW.	RATES	DATE
0xc55C94c970968E3927489b3F81C154a1D9189dF7	320 000	270 000	200 000	790 000	79 000	8/10	11.02.26
0x9fFA76B38d64b671280EA851Ed974414e8Adf4dD	320 000	270 000	200 000	790 000	79 000	8/10	11.02.26
0x641F347df38435f0c99121B9FAE1b6C01D0F64f0	320 000	270 000	200 000	790 000	79 000	8/10	11.02.26
0x5a1352900cD50D6918F9E8D235d01e6b193A3adb	560 000	472 500	350 000	1 382 500	138 250	8/10	11.02.26
0xE931617f9dB0249B4C6ffA6746056B1b1fD03A02	320 000	270 000	200 000	790 000	79 000	8/10	11.02.26
0xB96C610CdAf9E8057A86d9a01F4593b0A641531C	320 000	270 000	150 000	740 000	74 000	8/10	11.02.26
0xab84c7e828AAf59d658b52bBA9605839bD49bc55	160 000	135 000	100 000	395 000	39 500	8/10	11.02.26
0x14EF998BE165398B4CFecA97a9E793D79262deFF	374 560	270 000	200 000	844 560	84 460	8/10	11.02.26
0x857909Ac056E09CA6610cf6A540333448f88C237	320 000	135 000	100 000	555 000	55 500	8/10	11.02.26
0xb1A0330fF5bBb7C1CFab9B3B4999276fC2C994C3	160 000	135 000	100 000	395 000	39 500	8/10	11.02.26.
0x6B4E5693DE56ce9066dA886A1cb2041a00e63a97	160 000	135 000	115 000	395 000	39 500	8/10	11.02.26

Rew. = Rewards  
M. = Monthly

BitBankCoin Leaders Board From Fair-Launch updated of 2026.02.11